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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 Varkey Thomas 
Tharayil 

Thomas T P (FTHR) 175, Tharayil, 
Kavummannam, 
Kavummannam, 
673122, Vythiri

  

2 05/01/2026 ANNIE VARKEY VARKEY THOMAS 
THARAYIL (HSBN)

175, THARAYIL, 
KAVUMMANNAM, 
KAVUMMANNAM, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

3 05/01/2026 unais v asya v (MTHR) vaisian, kottathara, 
kottathara, kottathara, 

673121, vythiri

  

4 05/01/2026 ANSON VARKEY 
TOMS 

VARKEY THOMAS 
THARAYIL (FTHR)

175, THARAYIL, 
KAVUMMANNAM, 
KAVUMMANNAM, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

5 05/01/2026 SHAHANA V NOUFAL N (HSBN) NARANGAKANDI, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 

Muttil S, Kakkavayal, 
673122, Vythiri

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

6 05/01/2026 YOOSAF KOYA M (FTHR) 15/1092 B, 
MOOTHEDATH 

HOUSE, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

KAMBALAKKAD P O, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

7 05/01/2026 MUJEEB  RAHMAN V AVARANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PANAMPULLATH 
HOUSE, 

CHATHOTHVAYAL, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

8 05/01/2026 NABEESA  K E KABEER (HSBN) 2/121  KALATHINKAL 
VEEDU, 

NELLIYAMBRAM, 
NADAVAYALP O, 

NADAVAYAL, 
670721, KALPATTA

  

9 05/01/2026 RASEENA  
THASNEEM

FAHIM MUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

PALLIMALIL, 
VELLARAMKUNNU, 

CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

10 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MANSHAD K 

FATHIMA (MTHR) KAZHUKUNNUMMEL 
HOUSE, 

THALIPPUZHA, 
KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 

LAKKIDI, 673576, 
VYTHIRI

  

11 05/01/2026 KABEER IBRAHIM (FTHR) 2/121 KALATHINKAL 
VEEDU, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 

670721, KALPATTA

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

12 05/01/2026 IRFAN P RAHEENA P (MTHR) POOVATHINKAL, 
MANKUNNU, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

13 05/01/2026 SHAFEER ISMAYIL (FTHR) KAIPPANGANY, 
KARIAMBADI, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KARIYAMBADI, 

673591, KALPETTA

  

14 05/01/2026 SHAMEEM K H HAMSA (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 

670721, SULTHAN 
BATHERI

  

15 05/01/2026 SADIQUE  K MOIDU (FTHR) KUTHINI, 
CHENNALODE, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
CHENNALODE, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

16 05/01/2026 RUKKIYA MUHAMMED U 
(FTHR)

ANIKKADAN, 
ANADIKKAP, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

17 05/01/2026 SIFANATH MUNEER (HSBN) 449/07 NALAKATH 
HOUSE, VARIYAD, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

18 05/01/2026 CICELY BHASKAR (HSBN) VELIYATHUPARAMBIL, 
CLUB MATTAM, 

MUPPAINAD, 
CHELLENGODE, 
673581, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

19 05/01/2026 LUCKMANUL 
HAKEEM P 

HAMSA (FTHR) PAMBALATH 
HOUSE, ACHOOR, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

20 05/01/2026 ANICE V O ANTONY (HSBN) VELIYATHUPARAMBIL, 
CLUB MATTAM, 

MUPPAINAD, 
CHELLENGODE, 
673581, VYTHIRI

  

21 05/01/2026 AYISHATH 
SHABANA K A

SAJITHA A (MTHR) KUNHOKKARAN, 
HIGHSCHOOL 

KUNNU, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PINANGODE, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

22 05/01/2026 RASHEED P Ayisha (MTHR) 431, Panthippoyil, 
Padinjrathara, 

Varambetta, 673575, 
Vythiry

  

23 05/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K T ABDULNISAR (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
THAVALAMKUZHIYIL, 

MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

24 05/01/2026 ANAGHA BINU BINU K M (FTHR) KANNOTHUMOLAYIL, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
673591, VYTHIRI

  

25 05/01/2026 ELVIN VINCENT VINSENT THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KORDHA, THAZHE 
ARAPETTA, 

MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

26 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASAL ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAPARAMBIL, 
PULLURKUNNU, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

27 05/01/2026 ALFIDHA THASNI B ALI B (FTHR) BISHARATHIL, 
MAPPILATHOTTAM, 

MUPPAIAND, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

28 05/01/2026 SULAIMAN P A ANDRU (FTHR) PUTHELEN, PERAL, 
PADINHARETHARA, 

MANJOORA P O, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

29 05/01/2026 jobcy  v s scariya (FTHR) puliyamthottiyil, 
thariode, 

kavummannam, 
thariode, 673575, vythiri

  

30 05/01/2026 JAMSHEER T S FATHIMA (MTHR) KUZHIL THODIKA, 
CHUZHALI, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

31 05/01/2026 NAJMA P T NOUFAL K (HSBN) KOTAYIL, 
THINAPURAM,MEPPADI, 

MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

32 05/01/2026 RAMYA  M R GEORGE  SAIMON 
(HSBN)

MBLAMOOTIL, 
SUGANDHAGIRI, 
POZHUTHANA, 

SUGANDHAGIRI, 
673576, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

33 05/01/2026 DANESH KRISHNAN K V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

DHANUS, 
SREEPURAM 
MOOVATTY, 

ACHOORANAM, 
CHUNDALE P O, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

34 05/01/2026 NEHA JABIN N N NAJEEB N S (FTHR) NEYYIL, 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

35 05/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS V MUHAMMED 
ISMAYIL (FTHR)

VATTAAVILAYIL, 
VALIYAPARA, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

36 05/01/2026 FAZIRA E ABDUL JABBAR T V 
(HSBN)

NEST, VYTHIRI, 
KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 

VYTHIRI, 673576, 
VYTHIRI

  

37 05/01/2026 ABIN P ANIL  ANIL (FTHR) PULIYAM 
THOTTIYIL, 
THARIODE, 

KAVUMMANNAM, 
THARIODE, 673575, 

VYTHIRI

  

38 05/01/2026 Fathima Rinsha A Asif k (HSBN) 267,Kuttikadan House, 
Ambileri, Kalpetta, 
Kalpetta, 673121, 

Vythiri

  

39 05/01/2026 ANSAR V A ASHRAF V A (FTHR) 11/366,VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA 

VILLAGE, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

40 05/01/2026 SHAMILA PARVIN P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PARATHODI, PERAL, 
PADINHARETHARA, 

MANJOORA P O, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

41 05/01/2026 A MOHAMMED 
HAARIS

ABDUL  KAREEM 
(FTHR)

NJALIL HOUSE, 
VATTAKKARIVAYAL, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

42 05/01/2026 SEHELA N S MUHAMMED 
HARSHAD P (HSBN)

PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

RATTAKOLLY, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

43 05/01/2026 SHOUFILA ASHRAF 
M V 

ASHRAF M V (FTHR) MANNAYATH 
VALAPPIL, 

PALLITHAZHE, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673124, 
VYTHIRI

  

44 05/01/2026 ABINAV VINU VINU U Y (FTHR) UNNATHUM 
VEETTIL, 

KOLAVAYAL, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

45 05/01/2026 DEVATHEERTHA M S SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) MATHURA, 
POOTHAKOLLI, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
KALPETTA

  

46 05/01/2026 FARSANA N SOUJA (MTHR) NJATTUKANDI, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

47 05/01/2026 Sefiya P Majeed (HSBN) Kollankandi House, 
Peral, Padinharethara, 
Padinharathara P O, 

673575, Vythiri

  

48 05/01/2026 MUNTHAHA A A ANSHAD K K (HSBN) KUZHIMATTIKALATHIL, 
ARAMANGALAMCHAL, 

RIPPON, RIPPON, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

49 05/01/2026 SHEFEERA M A JEMSHEED K (HSBN) KIZHAKKEIL, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

50 05/01/2026 RAFNA MAYIN (HSBN) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
CHOORALMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 
VELLARMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

51 05/01/2026 FATHIMATH FIDHA MUJEEB (FTHR) 473C THANIKKAD, 
PANTHIPOYIL, 

PADINHARATHARA, 
VARAMBETTA, 

673575, VYTHIRY

  

52 05/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA T AMMAD A (FTHR) THARAVATTATH, 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

53 05/01/2026 JALEEL  K A ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KUNDUKULAM, 
KALPETTA 

MUNICIPALITY, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

54 05/01/2026 Amaljith K L Lakshmanan (FTHR) Kalayakkulam, 
Kallupady, Kallupady, 
Kakkavayal, 673122, 

Vaithiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

55 05/01/2026 ROSSY P P POULOKUTTY (FTHR) EDATHPARAMBIL, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 

673122, KALPETTA

  

56 05/01/2026 Muhammed Rashid N A Abdulla (FTHR) Nanthoth House, 
Kuppadithara, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty P O, 
670645, Vythiri

  

57 05/01/2026 HASEENA  C M SUBAIR P C (HSBN) PATHUR CHALIL, 
THANHILODE, 

VELLARIMALA, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

58 05/01/2026 PATHUMMA MOHAMMED (HSBN) THANNIKKAL HO, 
VARIAD, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

59 05/01/2026 RIYA PARVIN K K MUHAMMED RAFI K 
K (FTHR)

KADALIKKATTIL, 
CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 

CHUNDALE, 673123, 
VYTHIRI

  

60 05/01/2026 AZHARUDDEEN Haris (FTHR) Kolangarath, 
Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

61 05/01/2026 DHANYA P T UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

THAMATOOR PADI, 
KOLAVAYAL, 

MUTTIL, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

62 05/01/2026 YUNSEERA C K RASEEL C K (HSBN) CHELAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

THANJILODE, 
VELLARIMALA, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

63 05/01/2026 JASEELA C S SAINUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

18/437/
KAITHAPPALLY 
HOUSE, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 

MUTTIL P O, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

64 05/01/2026 NEHA NOURIN Shasin Shahsad N N 
(HSBN)

NEYYIL HOUSE, 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL NORTH, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

65 05/01/2026 FARSINA BASHEER AJNAS T (HSBN) THARAVATTATH, 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

66 05/01/2026 Nezrin M A Abdul Vahid N A 
(HSBN)

Nandoth House, 
Kuppadithara, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty P O, 
670645, Vythiri

  

67 05/01/2026 NIHA SHERIN MUHAMMADALI P M 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBAN, 
VEETTIKKAD, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

CHUNDALE, 673123, 
VYTHIRI

  

68 05/01/2026 EVANJALINE Y ALPHONSA (MTHR) CHULIKKA ESTATE, 
MEPPADI, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

69 05/01/2026 ASWIN KRISHNA SURESH K (FTHR) VEETTIKKADU 
HOUSE, ANAPPARA, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

70 05/01/2026 SAJITH K NABEESA (MTHR) KORADAN, 
CHOORALMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 

673577, KALPETTA

  

71 05/01/2026 ARSHINA SHERIN AS SAFUVAN K K (HSBN) KUZHI KANDATHIL 
HOUSE, KOLICHAL, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
SUGANDHAGIRI, 
673576, VYTHIRI

  

72 05/01/2026 ASWATHY 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

JIJU M K (HSBN) MANKARA HOUSE, 
CHATHOTH, 

ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

73 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIQUDAD P R

ABDUL RASHEED P 
A (FTHR)

PULAVAR, 
PARALIKUNNU, 

KAMBALAKKAD, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673122, KALPETTA

  

74 05/01/2026 NEETHU P T UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

THAMATOOR PADI, 
KOLAVAYAL, 

MUTTIL, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

75 05/01/2026 MUFEEDA C K ANSAR C (HSBN) CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
NJERLERY, 

PADINHARETHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA 
P O, 673575, VYTHIRI

  

76 05/01/2026 AYISHA SHEKHA 
HISSA U 

HIFALUREHIMAN U 
(FTHR)

99, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

KALPETTA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

77 05/01/2026 THAHANIYA YUNUS YUNUS (FTHR) ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

KALPETTA

  

78 05/01/2026 DIYA SURESH SURESH (FTHR) VEETTIKKAD 
HOUSE, ANAPPARA, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

79 05/01/2026 NEEHAL P M MUHAMMADALI P M 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBAN, 
VEETTIKKAD, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

CHUNDALE, 673123, 
VYTHIRI

  

80 05/01/2026 LEJUL VIJAYAN VIJAYAN K.V (FTHR) LAYANA NIVAS, 
KABALAKKAD, 

KANIYAMBATTA, 
KAMBLAKKAD, 

673122, KALPETTA

  

81 05/01/2026 Muhlis Bin Muhammed MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

16/165/VEMBRA, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 

SOUTH, MUTTIL P O, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

82 05/01/2026 JAMEELA ABDUL MAJEED 
(HSBN)

MOORIKKATWAKERI, 
MOOPPANAD, 

VADUVANCHAL, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

KALPETTA

  

83 05/01/2026 SHABANA ASHMI BEERAN P A (FTHR) PATTATHODIKA 
HOUSE, FIRST MILE, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, KALPETTA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

84 05/01/2026 HASNA P K ASHRAFALI (HSBN) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
THENERI, MUTTIL 

SOUTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

85 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADHIL 
T K 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) THANIKADE, 
PANTHIPOYIL, 

PADINJARATHARA, 
VARAMBETTA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

86 05/01/2026 ANUTHARA  V S SANTHOSH  V (FTHR) VENGAKOLLY, 
KAPPUVAYAL, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
KAVUMANNAM, 
673122, VYTHIRY

  

87 05/01/2026 ANGEL P SHINO SHINO P K (FTHR) 8/344, 
PULICKATHADATHIL 

HOUSE, 
THALIPUZHA, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
LAKKIDI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

88 05/01/2026 JASEELA O ABDUL SAINAS 
(HSBN)

5/68 , NECHIYAN 
HOUSE, 

KAMBALAKKAD, 
KOTTATHARA, 

KAMBALAKKAD P O, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

89 05/01/2026 Muhammed Sufiyan M 
U

Usman  M (FTHR) Mannannur House, 
Chennalode, 

Kavumannam, 
Chennalode P O, 
673122, Vythiri

  

90 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANZAL ASHRAF A (FTHR) VATTAVILAYIL 
HOUSE, SIXTH MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

91 05/01/2026 RAIHANATH  ABDUL KHADAR T P 
(FTHR)

ILLILLAL HOUSE, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

KALPETTA

  

92 05/01/2026 AJMAL M P Ummar (FTHR) Akkaraparamban, 
Pinangode, 

Vengappally, 
Pinangode, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

93 05/01/2026 MUHSINA K JAMSHEER M (HSBN) MATTAKATH, OLD 
VYTHIRI, 

KUNNATHIDAVIKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

KALPETTA

  

94 05/01/2026 RAZAK K C AYISHA (MTHR) KOZHISSERI HOUSE, 
THAZHE 

ARAPPATTA MASJID 
COLONY, 

MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

95 05/01/2026 M A SHAREEF 
HUSSAIN 

MARIYAM (MTHR) KALATHODI HOUSE, 
MESS HOUSE ROAD, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

96 05/01/2026 VIVEK K V KUMAR DAS K V 
(FTHR)

VARAPRADA, VIDYA 
NAGAR, KALPETTA 
NORTH, KALPETTA 

NORTH, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

97 05/01/2026 ANUMITHRA V S SANTHOSH  V (FTHR) VENGAKOLLY, 
KAVUMANNAM, 
KAVUMANNAM, 
KAVUMANNAM, 
673122, VYTHIRY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

98 05/01/2026 SHAHNA V Mujeeb V (FTHR) VARANDAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKUTTY, 
KUPPADITHARA, 

MUNDAKUTTY P O, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

99 05/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan  M U Usman (FTHR) Mannannur House, 
Chennalode, 

Kavumannam, 
Chennalode P O, 
673122, Vythiri

  

100 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
V P 

NOUFAL V P (FTHR) VAYAL PEEDIKA, 
PINANGODE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

101 05/01/2026 SHANAVAS C A AZEES (FTHR) CHEMBAN, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

102 05/01/2026 Noorunnissa P Ibrahim (FTHR) Pottan, Bappanam, 
Padinharethara, 

Varambetta, 673575, 
Vythiry

  

103 05/01/2026 DILNA YASIN MUJEEB (FTHR) VARANDAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKUTTY, 
KUPPADITHARA, 

MUNDAKUTTY P O, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

104 05/01/2026 FILVA YOONUS YOONUS (FTHR) ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

KALPETTA
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105 05/01/2026 ABDUSALAM M KUNHAMI (MTHR) 20/572/
MULARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
CHERUMOOLA 

VAYAL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL P O, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

106 05/01/2026 SAYYID  SAKER SAYYID KABEER 
(FTHR)

MADASSERI, 
THENERY, MUTTIL 

SOUTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

107 05/01/2026 SUBNA MEHARIN P MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBAN, 
PERUMTHATTA, 

KALPETTA, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

108 05/01/2026 Shahida V K Noushad (HSBN) Palliyalithoduka, 
Pariyaram, Muttil North, 

Pariyaram, 673122, 
vythiri

  

109 05/01/2026 MUFEEDA 
THASNEEM N K  

UMARUL 
FAROOQUE C (HSBN)

NATTUKALLINGAL, 
RIPPON, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

110 05/01/2026 Rubeena K M Rayees  K M (HSBN) Koithikandy House, 
Panthippoyil, 

Padinharethara, 
Varambetta P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

111 05/01/2026 NAFIDA P T KOYA P T (FTHR) PAVATHODUKA, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 

MUTTIL, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI
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112 05/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan R Muhammed (FTHR) Rayaroth House, 
Kannothkunnu, 
Kuppadithara, 

Puthusserikadavu P O, 
670645, Vythiri

  

113 05/01/2026 RAMEES ROSHAN T 
P 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

PONNUS, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

114 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAN 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KANDIKKAL HOUSE, 
ACHOOR, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

115 05/01/2026 ARSHIDA LATHEEF  (FTHR) CHELAMBADAN, 
NEELIKKAPPU, 
VELLARIMALA, 
VELLARMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

116 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAK 

ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

MUTTIYAN HOUSE, 
ODATHODE, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

117 05/01/2026 NAJMATH K P IQUBAL C P (HSBN) CHERUVAPULY 
HOUSE, KOLICHAL, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
SUGANDHAGIRI, 
673576, VYTHIRI

  

118 05/01/2026 Ummu Farija Ashraf (FTHR) Kothiyil House,Rippon 
Pulloorkunnu, Rippon, 
Muppainad, Rippon, 

673577, Vythiri
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119 05/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAJILA  
K M

ABDUL SAMAD K M 
(FTHR)

326B /
MUTHUVODAN, 

VAPPANAM, 
PADINHARATHARA, 

VARAMBETTA, 
673575, VYTHIRY

  

120 05/01/2026 ASHIF M T  ANWAR  (FTHR) MATTUTHODI, 
VALIYAPARA, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

121 05/01/2026 AHAMMAD RAYAN  MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P  (FTHR)

PARAMMEL, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBTTA, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

122 05/01/2026 Fidha Sherin P B Basheer P M (FTHR) Pulloden, Nadammal, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty, 670645, 
Vythiri

  

123 05/01/2026 NUFEERA T MUSTHAFA (HSBN) NELLIKKAL, 
KUTTAMNAGALM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

124 05/01/2026 NISHITHA SHIJAL  T (HSBN) THAYYULLATHIL, 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL NORTH, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

125 05/01/2026 FATHIMA ANISHA M  HANEEFA  M  (FTHR) MATTUTHODI, 
SIXTH MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI
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126 05/01/2026 SAFIYATHUL FASNA SAREENA (MTHR) PULIKKODEN, 
VAYANAMKUNNU, 

ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 

673575, KALPETTA

  

127 05/01/2026 FARSANA V A MUHAMMAD ALI M 
(HSBN)

385, VENNIYODE, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

128 05/01/2026 SAKKEENA MOIDEEN (HSBN) 82, Panthippoyil, 
Padinjarathara, 

Varambetta, 673575, 
Vythiry

  

129 05/01/2026 ABHINAND P PRAKASHAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

MANIKKOTH, 
THALIPPUZHA, 

LAKKIDI, LAKKIDI, 
673576, VYTHIRI

  

130 05/01/2026 Muhammad Safuvan Moidhu (FTHR) Vattiyan House, 
Kuppadithara, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty P O, 
670645, Vythiri

  

131 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
P

ABDUL ASEES  P 
(FTHR)

PANANKAVIL, 
PANDAMKODE, 

PADINHARETHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA 
P O, 673575, VYTHIRI

  

132 05/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN K UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KOMATHODI, 
VENGAPALLY, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 

673121, KALPETTA

  

133 05/01/2026 JALEEL B K  MAMMU  (FTHR) BARANKODE, 
ATHIMOOLA, 

ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI
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134 05/01/2026 ASNA M MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD M (HSBN)

MUNDUMMAL 
HOUSE, PERINKODA, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA P O, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

135 05/01/2026 RISHANA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

ATTASSERI, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

136 05/01/2026 ANSHIDA SHERIN P C ABDUL AZEEZ  P C 
(FTHR)

PUZHUTHACHERUTHODI, 
PUTHUKKAD, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

137 05/01/2026 Rimshina C K Haris (FTHR) Chalakkandi House, 
Paranirappukunnu, 

Achooranam, 
Pinangode, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

138 05/01/2026 Muhammed Ashique Haris (FTHR) Machingal house, Peral, 
Padinharethara, 

Manjoora P O, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

139 05/01/2026 JAMSEENA V  MAMMU  (FTHR) BARANKODE, 
ATHIMOOLA, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

140 05/01/2026 FARSEENA SHERIN ASSIF P (HSBN) PALLIMALIL, 
KANNANCHATH, 

KALPETTA, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI
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141 05/01/2026 M D SAHEEN DULGHARNI M 
(FTHR)

AISWARYA, 
KAPPAMKOLLY, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

KALPETTA

  

142 05/01/2026 Shareefa P Hamsa (HSBN) Pallakkattil House, 
Munderi, Kalpetta, 
Kalpetta, 973121, 

Vythiri

  

143 05/01/2026 SHAFNA K MUHAMMED RAFI C 
(HSBN)

420/18  CHIRAYIL, 
ANAPPARA, MUTTIL 

SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

144 05/01/2026 MISHITHA  HANEEFA (FTHR) PORUTHIYIL, 
ACHOOR, 

ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

145 05/01/2026 Muhammed Afnas  M Haris (FTHR) Machingal House, Peral, 
Padinharethara, 

Manjoora P O, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

146 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASMAL 
P

AKBAR  P (FTHR) 260, NEDUNGODE, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

147 05/01/2026 KRISHNENDU VIVEK VIVEKANANDAN M 
(FTHR)

NALINAM HOUSE, 
PARAKKAL, MUTTIL 
NORTH, PARIYARAM 
P O, 673122, VYTHIRI

  

148 05/01/2026 ADHILASHARBIN P  RAFEEQUE (FTHR) PANANTHARA, 
PINANGODE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI
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149 05/01/2026 FASNA  FATHIMA NASAR (FTHR) EDATHODY, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

150 05/01/2026 SANSHAD SEMEER SEMEER (FTHR) 314, AMBILERI, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

151 05/01/2026 SHAJI  N S SUKUMARAN (FTHR) KARTHIKA NIVAS, 
KOLAVAYAL, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

152 05/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA M NOUSHAD M (FTHR) MANGADAN, 
CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 

CHUNDALE, 673123, 
VYTHIRI

  

153 05/01/2026 THESNI K ASHRAF K (FTHR) KOTTA, MELE 
ARAPPATTA,MEPPADI, 

MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

154 05/01/2026 RAISOON N RAFEEK N (FTHR) NAMBOOTH HOUSE, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 
THRIKKAIPETTA, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

155 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS 

USMAN M M (FTHR) 52, MUNNAMPUZHA, 
PANTHIPOYIL, 

PADINHARATHARA, 
VARAMBETTA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

156 05/01/2026 SOPHIR P T ABOO P T (FTHR) PADIKKATHODI, 
VADUVANCHAL, 

MUPPAINAD, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, VYTHIRI
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157 05/01/2026 SREEKUMAR V  BALASUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
MELE 

ARAPPATTA,MEPPADI, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

158 05/01/2026 Muhammed Faris K H Hamza K (FTHR) Kuzhippuram 
House,Rippon,Valathoor, 

Rippon, Muppainad, 
Rippon, 673577, Vythiri

  

159 05/01/2026 Muhammed Ejlan Aboobacker (FTHR) Poolamoola House, 
kuppadithara, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakkutty P O, 
670645, Vythiri

  

160 05/01/2026 SAI DEV M V VENU (FTHR) MARUTHOLY, 
KOTTAVAYAL, 

PUTHOORVAYAL, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

161 05/01/2026 CHANDANASREE A DINESH KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

87, Puliyarmala, 
Kalpetta, North 

Kalpetta, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

162 05/01/2026 Abdul Azeez K V Moideen K V (FTHR) Kulangara Veedu, 
Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

163 05/01/2026 Mubeena T Yoosuf (FTHR) Thurkky, Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

164 05/01/2026 Ajnas K V Abdul Aseez (FTHR) Kulangara Veedu, 
Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673575, 
Vythiri
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165 05/01/2026 SUNITHA MUHAMMED (FTHR) THENGUMTHODI, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 
THRIKKAIPATTA, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

166 05/01/2026 Jinsha Sherin C Suhail T P (HSBN) Thottiyil House, 
Puzhakkal, 

Vengappally, 
Pinangode, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

167 05/01/2026 Hasna Jabil Nechikkottil MUNEERA 
KUNDTHODY (MTHR)

SULTHAN VEEDU, 
KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

168 05/01/2026 Maimoona Abdul Azeez K V 
(HSBN)

Kulangara Veedu, 
Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

169 05/01/2026 Ameensha K V Haris K V (FTHR) Kulangarath, 
Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

170 05/01/2026 Azhar K Ashraf Ashraf K K (FTHR) 1001 F, Market Road, 
Kamblakkad, 

Kamblakkad, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

171 05/01/2026 Badhsha Haris K V (FTHR) Kulangarath, 
Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

172 05/01/2026 Shafeera T S Abdul Shukoor (FTHR) Thurkky, Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673575, 
Vythiri
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


